DATA SHEET
IOM-120-I T1/E1 Line Card
Axerra Networks, Inc ©2009                                                                                   1
IOM-120-I
16 Ports Channelized T1/E1 Line Card
The IOM-120-I line card supports 16 T1 or E1 interfaces. Designed for high flexibility and simplicity,
each of the 16 T1 or E1 interfaces can be individually configured for unframed (clear channel) or
framed (channelized) operating modes supporting 24 or 31 DS0s respectively. The IOM-120-I

AXN1600E 192 768
AXN800 64 704
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
IOM-0120-I-B 16 ports channelized T1/E1 MULTISERVICE IOM bundle
IOM-0120-I 16 ports channelized T1/E1 MULTISERVICE IOM line card
IMIO-0100 16 ports T1-100 ohm/E1-120 ohm (balanced) IOM Interface Module (adapter
cable [CAB-1002] to RJ-45/BNC patch panel is available).
CAB-1001 Splitter cable: IOM-120 T1/E1 interface module to 16 RJ-45 connectors
CAB-1002 Adapter cable to connect the IOM-120 T1/E1 interface module to RJ-45/BNC
patch panel
CAB-1006 Splitter cable:  IOM-120 T1/E1 interface module to loose edges
PAN-32RJ T1/E1 100/120 ohm 19' rack mountable patch panel. Supports 32 RJ-45
connectors.
PAN-16BNC E1 75 ohm 19' rack mountable patch panel. Supports 16 BNC connectors.
Axerra Networks, Inc ©2009                                                                                   4
Americas EMEA APAC General Inquiries
Addresses, phone numbers and fax numbers are listed on Axerra’s website: www.axerra.com/our_offices.asp
Note: This document is provided for informational purposes only and may be subject to change without notice. Axerra Networks
assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document.
©2009 Axerra Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. #59-54-70